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Barnhart P. Underwriters Laboratory barnhartp@ul.com
12 Laboratory Drive 919-549-1446 Gen Int M M M| M
IEEEM (Paul) RTP, NC 27709 USA 919-547-6229
Edwards D. J. Siemens Power Trans & Dist, Inc Doug.edwards@siemens.com c c
PO Box 29503 919-365-2337 Gen Int SE H M| M M H
IEEE SM (Doug) Raleigh, NC 27626 USA 919-365-1337
Gohil S.S. Central Electric davegohil@azz.com
7900 US Highway 54 573-642-6811 ext 34 Gen Int M M M
IEEE M (Dave) Fulton, MO 65251 USA 573-642-6844
Hess H. L. Consultant hlhgator55@erols.com
18 Walnut Lane 215-340-7547 Gen Int M M M
IEEE M (Harold) Doylestown, PA 18901 USA 215-340-7546
Jerabek J. M. Sargent & Lundy LLC Jerry.m.jerabek@.sargentlundy.com p
55 East Monroe St. 312-269-2034 Gen Int c M M
IEEE M (Jerry) Chicago, IL 60603 USA 312-269-1855
Laubach W. E. Laubach Associates Wardelau@cs.com
1106 Harvest Road (alternate: wlau467893@aol.com) Gen Int P M M
Cherry Hill, NJ 08002-1061 USA 856-667-0325 c
IEEE SM (Ward) ’ 856-667-1890
Livshitz A. Square D Services livshita@squared.com
9870 Cresent Park Drive 513-755-4254 Mfr-LV M M| M M| M
IEEEM (Albert) West Chester, OH 45069 USA 513-755-0513
Mazumdar D. Central Electric Company deepakmazumdar@azz.com
7900 US Highway 54 573- 642-6811 Gen Int M M| M
IEEE SM (Deepak) | Fulton, MO 65251 573- 642-6844
McQuin N. P. Electrical Power Consultant N.P.McQuin@IEEE.org
1610 Basil Street 412-824-2165 Gen Int M M M| M M
IEEE SM (Nigel) North Versailles, PA 15137 928-222-8112
Notarian P Underwriters Laboratories, Inc. paul.j.notarian@us.ul.com c
(P-aL.H) 1285 Walt Whitman Road 631-271-6200, ext. 22590 Gen Int M H M M
IEEE SM Melville, NY 11747 USA 631-439-6045
Nourse G.R. Chempower Laboratory gnourse@chempower.com c
1501 Raff Road SW 330-479-4202 Mfr-LV M H M
IEEEM (George) Canton, OH 44710 USA 330-479-1866
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Olsen T. W. Siemens Power Trans & Dist, Inc. Eeﬂ.c;l:etn@tSI?mﬁgi.com rg) c
PO Box 29503 193659008 Ceerd Gen Int M MMM M
IEEE SM (Ted) Raleigh, NC 27626 USA 919-365-1208
Puckett R-J. I13511F’gnt Engineering robert.j.puckett@usa.dupont.com
eech St., 16/2817 302-695-0286 User P Imim M M
PO Box 80840 C
o 302-695-0734
IEEEM (Robert) Wilmington, DE 19880-0840 USA
Sigmon M. D. ABB Inc. Michael.d.sigmon@us.abb.com p
2300 Mechanicsville Rd. 843-413-4707 Mfr-LV c M| M| M| M M M
IEEE M (Dean) Florence, SC 29501 USA 843-413-4850
Simon N. H Cutler-Hammer Nedhsimon@eaton.com p c
(l\ie d.) 221 Heywood Road 828-687-3270 Mfr-LV c M| M H M M
IEEE M Arden, NC 28704 USA 828-687-3349
Slattery S.P. Siemens Energy & Automation, Inc. shaun.slattery@siemens.com c
5400 Triangle Parkway 770-326-2149 Mfr-LV H M| M| M| M M M
IEEEM (Shaun) Norcross, GA 30092 USA 678-297-7126
Storms A.D. Storms Advisory Services a.d.storms@att.net
32 Anchorage Court 401-253-9477 Gen Int M M M M
IEEE M (Alan) Bristol, RI 02809 USA 401-253-2736
Telander S. H. Consultant (Retired — Siemens)
713 Bell Trace Circle oo an8888@aol.com Gen Int 0 M M
IEEE LS (Stan) Bloomington, IN 47408 USA
Benson S. National Switchgear Systems seth@nationalswitchgear.com Mfr-LV
649 Franklin Street 972-420-0149 Mfr-HV G
IEEE (Seth) Lewisville, TX 75057 972-420-0938
Brown M. T. Raytheon Engineers & Constructors, Inc | Matthew.brown@wgint.com G
508 Carmegoe Center 609-720-3271 Gen Int P
IEEE SM (Matt) Princeton, NJ 08543-5287 609-720-3565 Cc
Byron E.R. Square D Company byrone@squared.com Mfr-LV
330 Weakley Road 615-459-8475 Mfr-HV G
IEEE (Eldridge) | Smyrna, TN 37167 USA 615-459-1312
Chapman F. KEMA-Powertest fchapman@KEMA-Powertest
4379 County Line Road 215-822-4223 Gen Int G
IEEE (Frank) Chalfont, PA 18914 USA 215-822-4226
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Cirves G. Schneider Electric Greg.cirves@us.schneider-electric.com
3700 6" Street SW 319-369-6262 Mfr-LV G | M M| M M
IEEE (Gregory) | Cedar Rapids, IA 52402 USA 319-369-6605
(Oct. thru May) Pete.dwyer@ieee.org
Dwyer = 207 Vincent Road (Oct. thru May)
’ Paoli, PA 19301 Phone 610-296-1273 Mfr-LV G VIEVIEVIRY
IEEE SM (Pete) (June thru SepF.) Mfr-MV
267 Corlear Drive (June thru Sept.)
Willsboro, NY 12996 Phone 518-963-4533
Elliott D. ABB Inc. don.r.Elliott@us.abb.com Mfr-LV
655 Century Pt. 407-732-2758 Mfr-MV G
IEEE M (Don) Lake Mary, FL 32746 407-732-2161
Flack M. Southern Company miflack@southernco.com
42 Inverness Center Pkwy 205-992-7376 User G
IEEE M (Michael) | Birmingham, AL 35242 205-992-6008
Gettman K. NEMA ken_gettman@nema.org
1300 N. 17" St., Suite 1847 703-841-3254 Gen Int G
IEEE (Ken) Rosslyn, VA 22209 703-841-3354
Guditis J. Siemens Energy and Automation, Inc. jay.guditis@siemens.com
7000 Siemens Road 919-365-2548 Mfr-LV G
IEEE (Jay) Wendell, NC 27519
Gunderson N. Square D n.gunderson@ieee.org
8821 Garners Ferry Road 803-783-7766 Mfr-LV G M
IEEE M (Nancy) Hopkins, SC 29061 803-695-7838
Mayle F. Technibus fmayle@technibus.com
1501 Raff Road, SW 330-478-6395 X6366 Gen Int G
IEEE (Frank) Canton, OH 44710 330-478-8377
Maurice J. Efor\(,) Sherbrooke St. E.. Suite 400 jean-claude.maurice@groupe-bpr.com
(Jean- Momreal"'rQLO;b:c - oulte 514-257-0707 Gen Int G M
IEEE Claude) Canada H1V 3R9 514-257-0717
Miller M. General Electric Co. Michael.miller@indsys.ge.com
510 East Agency 319-753-8526 el Mfr-LV G
IEEE (Michael) | West Burlington, IA 52655 USA
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Mizener J. Siemens Energy and Automation, Inc. (off mi . C
501 Fountain Pkwy e 1;”';2;9&4@3?9me”5'°°m Mfr-LV G H
IEEE (Jeff) Grand Prairie, Tx 75050 (817) ] ?
Monroe A. USCO Power Equipment Corp. amonroe@uscopower.com
P O Box 10023 205-592-7241 Gen Int G
IEEE Alec Birmingham, AL 35202 205-592-0470 (9485)
Mitchell M. New York Power Authority mitchell.m@nypa.gov
123 Main Street 914-681-6428 User G
IEEE M (Mike) White Plains, NY 10601
Orosz M. Square D Co./ GSNA oroszm@squared.com
330 Weakley Road 615-459-1334 Mfr-LV G M
IEEE M (Mike) Smyrna, TN 37167 USA 615-459-1312
NETA )
Peterson A.D. " . apeterson@utilserv.com
Lty Service Gorp. 256-837-8400 Gen Int G
IEEE (Alan) Huntsville, AL 35807 USA 256-837-8403
Ross J. G. Ross Engineering Corp. jimross@rossengineeringcorp.com Mfg-LV
540 Westchester Drive 408-377-4621 Mfr-MV G
IEEE (Jim) Campbell, CA 95008 USA 408-377-5182
Sullivan D. ALCOSAN dsullivan@alcosan.org
3300 Preble Avenue 412-734-8709 User G
IEEE (Dan) Pittsburgh, PA 15233 412-734-8716
Sullivan P. Dupont paul.b.sullivan@usa.dupont.com
PO Box 999 803-425-2580 User G M
IEEE SM (Paul) Lugoff, SC 29078 803-425-3434
Sung Chol K. gzggﬂf‘fgg‘g Industries Hawkkim@hhi.co.kr
_ Dong Ku, ULsan 82-52-230-8126 Guest G
(Kim) K ’ 82-52-230-8120
orea
Pacific Gas & Electric Co.
Sunkara R. 123 Mission St. Room 1404-H14A Rgs6@pge.com
415973 6294 User G
IEEE (Rao) PO Box 770000, H14A 415973 6793
San Francisco, CA 94177 USA
Swindler D.L. Square D Company (RETIRED)
330 Weakley Road R ONE@lUNo.coM Mir-LV G M c
IEEEM (Dave) Smyrna, TN 37167 USA
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Teufel Consultant
FF.r(e:(.i) 41 Brookside Drive E%S_r;;gt_%%c;.com Gen Int G M
IEEE M Feasterville, PA 19053 USA
Wiseman J. L. Square D Company wisemanj@squared.com
330 Weakley Road 615-459-8523 Mfr LV G M M
IEEEM (Jim) Smyrna, TN 37167 USA 615-459-8507
Key to abbreviations:
M Member VC Vice Chair VC Vice Chair SM Senior Member LS Life Senior Member
CH Chairman SE Secretary PC Past Chair LM Life Member
In the case of working groups that have completed their work, the entries in the table indicate the final membership of the working group for the most recent edition of the document.
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